Transformatoren 230 V / 12 VAC, mit 50 W-Ausgtingen,
primér und sekundir einzeln abgesichert

Transformers 230V / 12 VAC, with 50 W outputs,
individual primary and secondary fuses

SPEZIAL:
FEATURES:

BAUART:
DESIGN:

URSPRUNG:
ORIGIN:

EINGANG:
INPUT:

AUSGANG:
OuTPUT:

084 059 100

096 051150

096 052 200

120 053 300

120 054 400

120 037 500

Taunus

Transformatoren Tunus Transformatoren GmbH | 61169 Friedberg | Germany | Telefon: +49 (0)6031 68702-0 | Telefax: +49 (0)6031 68702-20 | www.aunus.hiz

Messe-Diisseldorf-Zulassung. Besonders geeignet fiir den Anschluf mehrerer Leuchten

Authorized for use at trade fairs in Diisseldorf. Particularly suitable for connecting

several lights

Voll vergossene Sicherheitsransformatoren, primiir und sekundir einzeln abgesichert,

primr 230 VAC, sekundér 11,6 VAC

Fully encapsulated safety transformers, individual primary and secondary fuses, primary

230 VAC, secondary 11.6 VAC

Made in Germany

Eingegossene PVC(-Mantelleitung 0,6m lang, Sicherung und Sicherheitstemperatur-

begrenzer

ol © \/\/

(aufler 500 VA)
(except 500 VA)

Sheathed PVC cable, 0.6 m, fuse and overheating profection (temperature limiter)

Fir je 50 W eine Sicherung und 2 Klemmen
A fuse and 2 terminal blocks for each 50 W

100 VA

150 VA

200 VA

300 VA

400 VA

500 VA

230 VAC

230 VAC

230 VAC

230 VAC

230 VAC

230 VAC

11,6 VAC, 2 x 50 W
11,6 VAC, 3 x 50 W
11,6 VAG, 4 x 50 W
11,6 VAC, 6 x 50 W
11,6 VAC, 8 x 50 W

11,6 VAG, 10 x 50 W

108 x 105 x 77 mm

130 x 120 x 100 mm

130 x 120 x 100 mm

182 x 137 x 110 mm

182 x 137 x 130 mm

210 x 137 x 130 mm

2,2kg

3,1 kg
3,1kg
59kg
8,5kg

7,8kg

Al4



